¥AC Powered
¥ 8-position type available
¥ Terminal blocks for both outputs available as option
�� GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input: See each module.
Output: Output 1 / Output 2
1-5 VDC / 4-20 mADC
0-10 VDC / 0-10 VDC

CONTROL OUTPUT ISOLATOR
Model M8YC    M8YC1
¥  Model designation for CE.
PC PROGRAMMABLE TYPE SENSOR INPUTS FREQUENCY I/O
OTHER FUNCTIONS
I/O PINS
17.5 (.69)
48
 (1
.8
9)
75 (2.95)
83 (3.27)
� �EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS  mm (inch)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 161 2 3
+ – + – + – + – + – + – + – + –
CH1 CH8 CH9 CH16
C D C D C D C D C D C D C D C D
CH8CH1
A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
C D C D C D C D C D C D C D C D
CH16CH9
A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
+ – + – + – + – + – + – + – + –
88
 (3
.4
6)
*
50
 (1
.9
7)
64–M3.5 INPUT TERMINALS
87
 (3
.4
3)
7.2 (.28)
32–M3.5
OUTPUT TERMINALS
3–M3.5
POWER TERMINALS
8.6 (.34)
17
 (.
67
)
CT PROTECTOR (CTR)
CN1
CONNECTOR
POWER LED
440 (17.32)
460 (18.11)
480 (18.90)
7.3 (.29)
*95 (3.74) when both outputs are for field terminal blocks.
¥ I/O MODULE
¥ INSTALLATION BASE (24VDC powered)
M-SYSTEM WARRANTY
1. What is covered.
M-System Co., Ltd. (“M-System”) warrants, to the original purchaser
only of new M-System products purchased directly from M-System, or
from M-System’s authorized distributors or resellers, for its own use not
for resale, that the M-System products shall be free from defects in
materials and workmanship and shall conform to the specifications set
forth in the product catalogue applicable to the M-System products for
the Warranty Period (see Paragraph 5 below for the Warranty Period of
each product).
THE ABOVE WARRANTY IS THE ONLY WARRANTY APPLICABLE
TO THE M-SYSTEM PRODUCTS AND IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIM-
ITED TO, ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR